 Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
N7608C Signal Studio Pro for Custom
Modulation
2022 Update 1.0 Release
• Create 5G candidate modulation waveforms (FBMC, F-OFDM, GFDM, UFMC) with an easy-
to-use graphical user interface
• Create custom OFDM and IQ waveforms for analog demodulation, automotive radar,
emerging wireless, 5G, and aerospace/defense custom/proprietary applications

1.   DVB-S2 and DVB-S2X adds dual segments for PLHEADER and DATA with Signal Studio 2021 release.
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 9
Ordering Information
Software licensing and configuration
Signal Studio offers flexible licensing options, including:
• Node-locked: Allows you to use the license on one specified
instrument/computer.
• Transportable: Allows you to use the license on one
instrument/computer at a time. This license may be transferred to
another instrument/computer using Keysight’s online tool.
• Floating: Allows you to access the license on networked
instruments/computers from a server, one at a time. For concurrent
access, multiple licenses may be purchased.
• USB portable: Allows you to move the license from one
instrument/computer to another by end-user only with certified USB
dongle, purchased separately.
• Subscription: License is time limited to a defined period, such as
6/12/24/36-months
N7608C Signal Studio Pro for Custom Modulation
PC application licenses (N7608APPC)
Software License Type Support Contract KeysightCare Subscription
Node-locked perpetual license R-Y5B-001-A2
 R-Y6B-001-y2
Node-locked time-based R-Y4B-001-z1
 Included
Transportable perpetual license R-Y5B-004-D2
 R-Y6B-004-y2
Transportable time-based R-Y4B-004-z1
 Included
Floating perpetual license (single site) R-Y5B-002-B2
 R-Y6B-002-y2
Floating time-based (single site) R-Y4B-002-z1
 Included
Floating perpetual license (worldwide) R-Y5B-010-J2 R-Y6B-010-y2
Floating time-based (worldwide) R-Y4B-010-z1 Included
USB portable perpetual R-Y5B-005-E2
 R-Y6B-005-y2
USB portable time-based license R-Y4B-005-z1
 Included
Waveform playback licenses (N7608EMBC)
Software License Type Support Contract KeysightCare Subscription
Node-locked perpetual license R-Y5B-001-A2
 R-Y6B-001-y2
Node-locked time-based license R-Y4B-001-z1
 Included
Transportable perpetual license R-Y5B-004-D2
 R-Y6B-004-y2
Transportable time-based license R-Y4B-004-z1
 Included
Try Before You Buy!
Download the PathWave
Vector Signal Analysis (VSA)
software and use it free for
30 days to make
measurements with your
analysis hardware or use our
recorded demo signals by
selecting File > Recall > Recall
Demo > Pulse > on the
software toolbar. Request your
free trial license today:
tudio_trial
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 10
Extensions to support contracts for perpetual licenses3
Support Contract Description
R-Y6B-501 1-month of support for node-locked licenses renewal
R-Y6B-504 1-month of support for transportable licenses renewal
R-Y6B-502 1-month of support for floating licenses (single site) renewal
R-Y6B-510 1-month of support for transportable (worldwide) licenses renewal
R-Y6B-505 1-month of support for USB portable licenses renewal